所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
工业平板
Model C1571Y-C6 V1.0(4310U)
chassis Material/Struct Aluminum alloy material, fanless cooling structure
colour silver
Dimensions L368*W292*H62mm
Weight (bare 3.80 KG
Install Support VESA/ embedded panel installation

所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
工业平板
订货信息
No. Model CPU Memory Motherboard IO Board GPIO LAN COM
HD
OUTPUT
USB power
1 C1571Y-C6 V1.0(J1900) J1900/2.0G 1*SODDR3L C19
P1071-
C6/P1071-LED
4 in 4
out
2 6 1 4 9~36V
2 C1571Y-C6 V1.0(4310U) I5-4310U/2.0G 1*SODDR3L C43
P1071-
C6/P1071-LED
4 in 4
out
2 6 1 4 9~36V
3 C1571Y-C6 V1.0(4600U) I7-4600U/2.1G 1*SODDR3L C43
P1071-
C6/P1071-LED
4 in 4
out
2 6 1 4 9~36V
NOTE:1、不支持亮度调节，默认最大亮度,
2、一键还原与复位键二选一，默认一键还原，部分CPU不支持一键还原，具体联系FAE，需要默认复位键，需更改硬件
底部I/O视图